
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

11 

13 

15 

5 

12 

8 

22 

14 

17 

16 

20 

2 

3 

23 

1 

10 

4 

18 

7 

24 

6 

19 

Name 

Rogerio Santana 

Rui Moutinho 

Paulo Matias 

Carlos Martins 

Caio Bizarolli 

Renato Cardoso 

João Canteiro 

Hugo Santos 

Ricardo Rodrigues 

Miguel Nogueira 

Bruno Machado 

Carlos Pereira 

Pedro Paquete 

Rodrigo Buzzi 

Tiago Vale 

Marcelo Castro 

Silvio Roda 

Gabriel Silva 

Luis Tovim 

Luis Pereira 

Carlos Freitas 

Marco Filipetti 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

7 

5 

Diff 

4.287 

5.276 

5.624 

5.848 

6.422 

15.781 

24.248 

24.471 

25.336 

25.733 

26.335 

28.545 

29.469 

31.762 

39.849 

40.948 

49.218 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 

14 Laps 

Best Tm 

49.121 

49.199 

49.070 

49.174 

49.173 

49.214 

49.597 

49.667 

49.781 

49.932 

50.042 

49.994 

50.193 

50.241 

50.229 

50.013 

50.199 

50.953 

51.231 

51.403 

49.873 

55.229 

2nd Best 

49.139 

49.236 

49.283 

49.225 

49.232 

49.294 

49.743 

49.795 

49.796 

49.973 

50.065 

50.054 

50.241 

50.382 

50.399 

50.267 

50.274 

51.202 

51.319 

51.534 

50.081 

56.422 

Total Tm 

15:39.911 

15:44.198 

15:45.187 

15:45.535 

15:45.759 

15:46.333 

15:55.692 

16:04.159 

16:04.382 

16:05.247 

16:05.644 

16:06.246 

16:08.456 

16:09.380 

16:11.673 

16:19.760 

16:20.859 

16:29.129 

15:44.466 

15:47.817 

5:56.183 

4:50.645 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.287 

Avg. Speed 

58,946 

Best Lap Tm 

49.070 

Best Speed 

59,425 

Best Lap by 

15 - Paulo Matias 
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Race started at 11:14:54 
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